1LB. (8)

6 LB. (48)
10 LB. (80)
20 LB. (160)

CLUB

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER
CHICKEN & GUACAMOLE
VEGGIE

HOUSE
GREEK
CAESAR
POWERBOWL

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX

$16.50
$95
$155
$315

$62
$62
$62
$62
$52

$50
$50
$50
$56

4 CHEESE, DOUBLE PEPPERONI, THE JOE, $20
MEAT LOVERS, VEGGIE, (3) TOPPING CHOICE

PARTY HOUSE CUT FRIES (= 3 regular size $25
order)

PARTY SWEET POTATO PLANKS (= 3 regular $30
size order)

PARTY LATTICE FRIES (= 3 regular size order) $30

PARTY ONION RINGS (= 3 regular size order) $31
QUESADILLA PLATTER (4 cut in 6pcs = 24pcs)  $65
CHEESE BREAD PLATTER (36 - 2 bite pcs) $42
RAW VEGGIE TRAY (13"x9.5" tray) $25
BRUSCHETTA PLATTER (20 - 2 bite pcs) $42
FRIED PICKLE PLATTER (30 spears) $37

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER PLATTER (40 bites) $57
CHEESEBURGER SLIDER PLATTER (24 sliders)  $52
TENDER PLATTER (20 tenders halved= 40 pcs,) $80
1/2 PAN MAC & CHEESE (12 3/4"x10 3/8" pan) $55
FULL PAN MAC & CHEESE (20 3/4"x12 3/4" pan) $90
POUTINE STATION (2x 20 3/4"x12 3/4" pans of  $150
house cut fries, gravy, cheese curds)

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER $32



PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX

6 Ib Wings
2 Pizzas
Veg Tray
Party House Cut Fries
Buffalo Cauliflower
Platter

20 |b Wings
6 Pizzas
2 Veg Tray
Party Lattice Fries
Party Sweet Fries
Party Onion Ring
Cheese Bread Platter
Fried Pickle Platter
Buffalo Cauliflower
Platter
Cheeseburger Slider
Platter
Chicken Tender Platter

10 b Wings
4 Pizzas
2 Veg Tray
Party House Cut Fries
Party Sweet Fries
Party Onion Ring
Cheese Bread Platter
Fried Pickle Platter
Buffalo Cauliflower
Platter

**All party menu
items require
minimum 24 hour
advanced order.
Party menu items
subject to 18% auto-
gratuity. Taxes not
included in prices
listed**



