





PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX

WINGS

1 LB. (8)	\$16.5C
6 LB. (48)	\$95
10 LB. (80)	\$155
20 LB. (160)	\$315

4 CHEESE, DOUBLE PEPPERONI, THE JOE, **\$20** MEAT LOVERS, VEGGIE, (3) TOPPING CHOICE

WRAP PLATTER

CLUB
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER
CHICKEN & GUACAMOLE
VEGGIE

SALAD

HOUSE
GREEK
CAESAR
POWERBOWL

OTHER BITES

PIZZA

	PARTY HOUSE CUT FRIES (= 3 regular size order)	\$25
\$62 \$62	PARTY SWEET POTATO PLANKS (= 3 regular size order)	\$30
\$62 \$62	PARTY LATTICE FRIES (= 3 regular size order) PARTY ONION RINGS (= 3 regular size order)	\$30 \$31
\$62	QUESADILLA PLATTER (4 cut in 6pcs = 24pcs)	\$65
\$52	CHEESE BREAD PLATTER (36 - 2 bite pcs) RAW VEGGIE TRAY (13"x9.5" tray) BRUSCHETTA PLATTER (20 - 2 bite pcs) FRIED PICKLE PLATTER (30 spears) BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER PLATTER (40 bites)	\$42 \$25 \$42 \$37 \$57
\$50 \$50 \$50 \$56	CHEESEBURGER SLIDER PLATTER (24 sliders) TENDER PLATTER (20 tenders halved= 40 pcs,) 1/2 PAN MAC & CHEESE (12 3/4"x10 3/8" pan) FULL PAN MAC & CHEESE (20 3/4"x12 3/4" pan) POUTINE STATION (2x 20 3/4"x12 3/4" pans of house cut fries, gravy, cheese curds)	\$52 \$80 \$55 \$90 \$150
	CHARCUTERIE PLATTER	\$32





PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX



COMBO A

6 lb Wings 2 Pizzas Veg Tray Party House Cut Fries Buffalo Cauliflower Platter

COMBO C

\$749

20 lb Wings 6 Pizzas 2 Veg Tray Party Lattice Fries Party Sweet Fries Party Onion Ring Cheese Bread Platter Fried Pickle Platter Buffalo Cauliflower Platter Cheeseburger Slider Platter Chicken Tender Platter

COMBO B \$472.50

- 10 lb Wings 4 Pizzas 2 Veg Tray Party House Cut Fries Party Sweet Fries Party Onion Ring Cheese Bread Platter Fried Pickle Platter Buffalo Cauliflower Platter
- ***All party menu items require minimum 24 hour advanced order. Party menu items subject to 18% autogratuity. Taxes not included in prices listed**